Ⓚ
○○○
Top Chains
Expanded Lineup
Magnet Type
PLASTIC MODULAR CHAIN
WTM2535G-M
TSUBAKI

Sprockets
Tsubaki Model No. Teeth
Pitch Diameter
Dp
Outside Diameter
Do
Hub Diameter
Bore Shape
Bore
Diameter
Material
Dh
1
Dh
2
WT-S2500-16T 16 130.20 131.9 111 89
Bore shape and size are
made-to-order.
UHMW-PE
(green)
WT-S2500-18T 18 146.27 148.3 127 105
WT-S2500-21T 21 170.42 172.7 152 130
Note  1. Made-to-order product.
 2. Operating temperature range: −20 to 60°C (−4 to 140°F)
 3. The sprockets listed above are all machined.
50

N⋅m {kgf⋅m}W H Body Bolts/Nuts
WT-SW2500-16T25
16 130.20 131.9
Round
ø25
8
28.3
82
0.26
Reinforced
polyamide
(black)
Stainless steel
5.7
{0.58}
WT-SW2500-16T30 ø30 33.3 0.25
WT-SW2500-16T35 ø35 10 38.3
0.24
WT-SW2500-16T40 ø40 12 43.3
WT-SW2500-18T25
18 146.27 148.3
ø25
8
28.3 0.30
WT-SW2500-18T30 ø30 33.3 0.29
WT-SW2500-18T35 ø35 10 38.3
0.28
WT-SW2500-18T40 ø40 12 43.3
WT-SW2500-21T25
21 170.42 172.7
ø25
8
28.3 0.36
WT-SW2500-21T30 ø30 33.3 0.35
WT-SW2500-21T35 ø35 10 38.3 0.34
WT-SW2500-21T40 ø40 12 43.3 0.33
Note  1. Tsubaki Model No. in boldface are standard products. Tsubaki Model No. in normal face are made-to-order products.
 2. Operating temperature range: −20 to 80°C (−4 to 176°F).
 3. A split sprocket pair should not be mixed and combined with another pair.
 4. Use a cold rolled steel shaft.